



St. Thomas CSI Church of Greater Houston

13630 Almeda School Road
Houston, TX 77047

January 17, 2018

To

Mr. & Mrs. Ajith Vijayakumar
3030 Dunvale Road, #6206
Houston, TX 77063

Dear Ajith & Dhanya,

This is to thank you on behalf of the Executive Board, for the financial contributions you made to the church in 2017. The details of your total contribution is enclosed. This receipt may be used for all tax purposes. Please feel free to contact me via email: josieabraham@hotmail.com or Phone # (281) 741-7579 for any clarification.

Josie C Abraham

Josie C. Abraham
Treasurer, 2017 Executive Board
St. Thomas CSI Church of Greater Houston

Encl: 2017 Contribution

St. Thomas CSI Church
2017 Individual Contribution
Tax ID 90-0715178

| <u>Date</u> | <u>Account</u> | <u>Class</u> | <u>Amount</u> | <u>Balance</u> |
|--|----------------|--------------------|------------------------|------------------------|
| Vijayakumar, Ajith & Dhanya | | | | |
| 01/22/2017 | 41300 | Birthday Offering | 100.00 | 100.00 |
| 02/05/2017 | 41100 | Membership Dues | 120.00 | 220.00 |
| 02/26/2017 | 42200 | Women's Fellowship | 15.00 | 235.00 |
| 03/26/2017 | 41100 | Membership Dues | 200.00 | 435.00 |
| 06/11/2017 | 41100 | Membership Dues | 200.00 | 635.00 |
| 06/11/2017 | 43100 | Mission Sunday | 20.00 | 655.00 |
| 06/18/2017 | 44100 | VBS Donation | 12.00 | 667.00 |
| 09/10/2017 | 41300 | Birthday Offering | 40.00 | 707.00 |
| 10/08/2017 | 41100 | Membership Dues | 360.00 | 1,067.00 |
| 12/10/2017 | 41100 | Membership Dues | 300.00 | 1,367.00 |
| Total Vijayakumar, Ajith & Dhanya | | | <u>1,367.00</u> | <u>1,367.00</u> |
| TOTAL | | | <u><u>1,367.00</u></u> | <u><u>1,367.00</u></u> |